
 

 
 

Haines Borough 

List of Plan Holders 
 

Project: Portage Cove Harbor Expansion         
Deadline: 2:00pm, Wed., October 19, 2016 

 

Name of Organization 
Physical & Mailing Addresses 

Company Contact 
Person 

Telephone 
Email 

Type Purchased 
Hard Copy of 

Plans 

Southeast Road Builders, Inc. Cheryl Stickler Phone: (907) 766-2833 Subcontractor  

n/a 4.5 Mile Haines Hwy.  Fax: (907) 766-2832  

Haines, AK 99827  Email: cheryls@seroad.com  

proHNS LLC Jeremy Stephens, PE Phone: (907) 314-3689   

n/a Haines, AK 99827  Fax:  

  Email: solutions@proHNS.com  

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Tina Spah Phone: (425) 258-1303   

n/a 2607 Wetmore Avenue  Fax: (425) 259-3832  

Everett, WA 98201  Email: tina@bxwa.com  

Turnagain Marine Construction Jason Davis Phone: (907) 261-8960   

n/a 8241 Dimond Hook Drive, Unit A  Fax: (866) 383-0060  

Anchorage, AK 99507 

 

 

 

 

 

 Email: jdavis@turnagain.build  

Manson Construction Co. David Machata Phone: (206) 767-8640   

n/a 5209 East Marginal Way So.  Email: dmachata@mansonconstruction.com  

Seattle, WA 98134  Email: proposals@mansonconstruction.com  

Pacific Pile & Marine Chris Willis Phone: (206) 331-3873   

n/a 700 South Riverside Drive  Fax: (206) 774-5958  

Seattle, WA 98108  Email: info@pacificpile.com  
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Orion Marine Group Jacob Daugherty Phone: (253) 552-1148   

n/a 1112 E. Alexander Avenue  Fax:  

Tacoma, WA 98421  Email: jdaugherty@orionmarinegroup.com  

S.E. Underwater Services LLP Dan Sprague Phone: (252) 489-0658   

n/a 8758 Haloff Way #1  Fax:  

Juneau, AK 99801  Email: s.e.underwaterservices@gmail.com  

Subsea Global Solutions LLC Brent McDaniel Phone: (305) 571-9700   

n/a 3601 SW 160th Avenue, Suite 320  Fax:  

Miramar, FL 33027  Email: info@sgsdiving.com  

Kiewit Pacific Co. John Brauchle Phone: (907) 222-9350   

n/a 1577 C St., Suite 101  Fax: (907) 222-9380  

Anchorage, AK 99501  Email: john.brauchle@kiewit.com  

American Construction Niclas A. Arvberger Phone: (253) 254-0118   

n/a 1501 Taylor Way  Fax: (253) 254-0155  

Tacoma, WA 98421  Email: www.americanconstco.com  

  

  


